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PETITION FOR ZONING VARENCE :
- PETITION FOR ZONING V :
TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: 0 59 S Aitiice
i ﬂm 15th Election Distri t = S5th
3 undarsigmed, ownar(s) of the properly situste In Baltimore County and which Is werat th Louncilmanic Districe N
& MT::I In the and plat sttached hereto and made a part hereof, hereby petition for a b 20MING DESCRIPTION Case N RE: PETITION I'OR VARIANCE ;
1802.3,C.7 Lo permit lot widths of 50 ft. each for_lots 8o 15 e NW/S Miles Rd., 184.40" 5 of 0 THE ZONING Corrssiowes
& Variance from Section . 1802:3.C. 1 _to_permit lot widths of 50 ft o Lie L Eo. -_ preenbank Rd., 15th Districe OF BALTI
i No. 97 and 98 in lieu of the regulred 55 f:. ——— DATE /2 | Beginning on the MW/5 of Miles Road 184.40 ft. 5. © e o -FIMORE CoUnTY
'.".'I.: e o o i A SRS R s sSssRsEREREEREEEEmEmTm——T wild f : | [ E'HF_"_L Frtil‘!
i ' Sectlon B LOCATION: ¥ oner Cane Nuo. B8-13%-
':-:il iy i e ooy . e . e i -5 . i e e 00 R i L"Eﬂtﬂl"‘llﬂﬂ' of E"mhm Road. BE-lﬂE lots # gT and Eﬂt Hﬂf[l‘linst Side afl Hl]Eﬂ Hﬂ-i!ld 184 40 Fait 8o th £ v. 88 35 A
] | ¥ E ] u
i N Mo N .ﬁ \ on the plat of Oliver Beach, Book # 14, Folio 37. Contalning 0.46 DATE AND T PrEeAnank Road
4 of the Zoning Reguisto of Baltimore County, to ihe Zoning Law of Baltimore County; for the - ME:  \ond ¢ wEE G R
ﬂr,-" “mhﬂqh mmmrmmhﬂﬁh“% difficalty) - "t W gross acreage an the 15th. electlon district. HBLIC Naama: & nday, July 27, 1987, at 9:30 a.m. 3
1 , y + Oy U:,l b com 106, c":'“flt]' Office Buj ldll'lﬂ.. 111 W, Ch Hﬂr OF APPEARANCE
' To 0OTIIG BULDILEG PLRMIT Fok Vhalkuer of 537 keT Te 50 1o N ‘:‘L Towson, Marylrnd » “hesapeake Avenue,
=i weuel ke Ta
E 1 LaTs ApD Heue Homes oW Them . L The Zoning Commissioner of Please enter the :
Mot et 100 ARER REF & REk Mpy Do THe DA™ T pevE PURCHALED Regulations of Bﬂ:“mr"uﬂﬂ'zi;l.:::flcr“?;r' by authority of the Zoning Act and “ppearance of the People's Counsel in the above-
OPEIST AT WITH ok . 'old a public hearing: Captioned matter. Nori "
. a OLices abwld B sent of

WCECP <
THis Prevoaty |M GoU0 calTh T
(P This PRk,
Properly is 1o be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations.

i

=i agree {o expenses of sbove Variance advertising, posting, etc., u filing of this

it uﬂ'ﬁ'w mhmﬂﬂlmhmdhﬁnnﬁum resirictions of
Imﬂmmm

1D :
HAT This ConSIsTAIcy Crqp Bp PRLTA any hearing dates or othe:

Petition for Zonin Rroceedings in this maee
g Yariance to perm er and of the pasaa £
the required 55 feet for Lot §7 End ;:l:r_lnt width of 50 feet in liey of W

required 55 feet as to Lot 98 vidth of 30 feet in lieu of the

any preliminary or

final Order.

pursuant to the Zoning Law For Haltimore County. | ; ‘

- ..ll"rf 2 Ilifl'_r‘;_. .?::"‘J?-'?:'*". el
Phylli# Cole Friedman
People's Counsel for Baltimore

I/We do solemnly declare and affirm,
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4 Contract Purchaser: Lagal Owner (s): mar LE ERA 2
‘-/Rl s D‘Jt'.'l ey /?Jt.ﬂ e b J{, f_", AE g [ _E_ Being the propert F Mildred L ﬁ’f¢= ﬁ}"a,}f :_;‘,,:-t :
: sl PR o i, LB RED N Yo SREAE .. wT— y o red L. 0 4 7 e
k (Type or Print Name) H;W?F““““;1 e, Ep |5 Plan filed with the Zoning Office. e . as shown on plat ;";":r";‘ e
§ : i : i ; L j L] eon et C o
S Dlelisd A lued... o o o o, e Beputy Feonle’: Coineey
ri) Signamre t this Petition(s) 1 t House
e hm - H‘ithin the thil‘l‘.]‘ f3ﬂ_'l da a8 ,irln'.‘.ﬂ'd. a b‘u.’.ldiﬂ! permit may b is d Td“lu‘n. H"’}'Ilnd 21204
g i Fuscerans Age = entertain any request for a aray of L0; The Zoning Cosmissioner will, hoee eantisg )
I slare M O AN e e e T iypeer Print Name) 1oon for good cause shown. 5“,:: : L": the issuance of said permit during this p::;:'m
by IIE'IrinE set above or made : EEE St must be received in writing by the date " I HERER
Pecte _Eiﬂ_'l”:"" T T —— e At the hearing. O the ¥ CERTIFY that on this 3I0eh day of Jun 1987
Q- vt et Signarire . ; ; o » A copy
I‘ Iy H iﬁlb— BI.- m OF ol the fﬂl"qgﬂl-’lﬂ E-Jtl_lr iaf ﬁFPEIFinL‘: vas mailed to Milde 3 -
£ Atlorney for Petiioner: E 74,1?5'? Zﬂﬂnmuli;n JABLON 12 N, Patcerson Pur ave “ ed L. 0'Neal ‘
i"‘? . .{}L{f‘i&ﬂfﬁ.‘:?ﬁﬁ-.&jﬁiﬁ-ﬁ_‘i’f} o oF MLT[méw i T+ Taltimore, M 21231, Petitioner; and Richarg ]
o (Type or Priat Name) Address Fhone No. - Hess, 4201 Fullerton Ave., Baltimore, Mp 2123 ;
i I 3.:"5h:ffﬂ.’i!g.éﬁ_..c/.‘r."i‘.-'."f."{"f.‘.;ﬂ{..-'.-- + Contract Purchaser,
i gt City and State [ r#. _ \
ATt e address and phate numsbher of jegal owner, con- i //'/I' ’f"._ . 1
i Wenssosmn Name, sbres 154 phoe b of g owre. % Ll Moy 2 ]
~al s 5 efer | 1
. e R o Ro LY [ e h s Moen Ly, B
- e and Staie 7t Feclbontor Moae P
. torney’s Telophone No. e eeeenn LVl Cirviired I 212 % ;.
ul';'I'- L LR o & o & o & 2§ o 5 5 5 3 ] :
TR J
fi ORDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimors Cousty, dhis ... 3t ______ day : ?EE
lI'I:__-l 1 ¥ (-9
i L s e s 19__87_, that the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as x5
e by the minmhm.inmwﬂmmummm- E:l
B tiontre : be posted, and that the be had before the 2
= . gh%hhlumm in Towson, Baltimore Exc
=L " P - ]
EJ:}|:I ] ] “ 'h - E ?Et-l--h-i--l! H 'ﬂ —————— -l---ll-'-f-“"l-!---l 1"-'§3! .t -?:'3"“- ﬂ'ﬂ.ﬂ : E .
"_:.,_' . o
BT e ' Y | EE; aLTvORE coun i) % '
A1) 2 L o
i A C}-—-ﬂi | ‘an OFFICE OF PLANNING G ZONING CERTIFICATE OF POSTING Ms. Mildred L. 0'Neal i g
B ESTIMATED l..!:HETE! ?!; ﬂf‘nﬁﬂauw He Zoaing | Ppue qu N, MARYLAND 21204 FONSIS DEPARTIENT OF QALTIMORE COUNTY 12 North Patterson Park Avenue ¢ '
e | 4.1 ' I.EL AR = ) ¥ -335: : :
[ I!:Q-T!.I‘I“Gé.‘.'-.ﬂ!ia. - HEXT TWO WOHWTES (over) - "9 Towmea, Murylend - T Baltimore, Maryland 21231
B . (7 _ OTHER AT | 2
: LA Gy e_3/3(P7 - ; s COMMISSIONER >
HEZVIEWED BY4 pA et i July 22, 1487 District_ /5 54 ‘ Date of Pesting..__ 2/ 20 F7 . o
A Mr. Richard Hess Pested for- ..,..-.-.%Eff.f:'fﬂ«;,. S ks e I e L N 2o ICE OF HEARING
L n Fd R - } @ o
4201 Fullerton Avenue Petitioner: ______ Lillred. A L Meas ; EQT;??E:.:M%& :SEHEE
Baltimore, Maryland 21236 Aals Ahs £ ttte’ e bont B 15th Election District - Sth Counetiosnic
vl e s - 4 strict - 5¢ uncilmanic Distri
: VARIANCE Loction of proparty:. V415 Al M3, LPH U S/ E87%0rt o ... Mildred L. 0'Neal - Petiticner T
RE: PETITION FOR ZONING Case No, 88
NW/S Miles Rd., 184.40' S of Greenbank Rd.n ______________ T . e se No. B8-35-A
15th Election District - 5th Councilmanic District . A - T
Mildred L. 0'Neal - Petitioner Lacation of h- --!EE:’:.;....;:.‘-.I;;;’.L-;E&J:.-mffi!ﬂ--:'.-.i:f_-ﬁff.é_@ff& --------- -
- : TIME: 9:30 a.m.
Case No. BB-35-A o 0 LT W B s § B =
Dear Mr. Hess: MRS oo o T R A - i DATE: Monday, July 27, 1987

Date of m..-széz:é‘fz..._.___----. PLACE: Room 106, C Office Building, 111 West Chesapeake

J'Lunult Tn-!un. Maryland

This is to advise you thar _$125.34 is dae for advertising

and posting of the abave property, This fee must be paid before an
Order is issued,-

@ 5
CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

TOWSON, MD., ,,_.-ﬁ_d---..%_‘!‘.__-; k7

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the anmexed ndvertisement was
mhmmu.;mfw aper printed
s i 1 Towwn, Bubire Commy 1, sppaciog o

THIS FEE MUST BE PAID AND THE ZONING SIGN AND POST RETURNED ON
- THE DAY OF THE HEARING OR THE ORDER SHALL NOT BE ISSUED.

Do not remove sign from property from the time it is placed by

Eastern Bivd. JULY 9, 19.87
—= this office until the day of the hearing itself,

¥ O -NENTRE
| [« ERerS
| § ComE
i i o BN
N | |

Please make the check payable to Baltimore County, Maryland, and remit
Building, Towson, Marvland

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annesed advertisement of

1 15th E.D.
MILDRED L. O'NELL 15th EB.

To advertise PO#B97T09 RD
_184,40'S OF GREENBANK RD. .
w/s HII.E RD ¥, JULY 27, 1987 at 9:30em

HEARING:
119 lines at $59.39

S

:-"".'l-_f"._:l TR

was imsested in The Avenue News aweekly newspapet
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1987,

that s 10 58y, the same was inserted in the issues of 2
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Pursuanl to the advertisement, posting of property, and public hsaring on the Petition and It

o appearing that sirict compliance with the Baltimore County Zoring Regulations wotld/wemldcnot Lo
result in practical dificully and unreasonable hardship upon the Pelitioner  and the granting of DATE ﬁl
----- & : BALTIMORE COUNTY, MRy DX
1| the vartance(s) requesied wilbrwill not adversely affect the health, safety, and general welfare of -% | ' ; ND
# 1000 | :
) the community, the variance(s) should /shubécmat be granted. S N { o - | f= 'NTER-OFFICE CoRmESPONDENCE
i Therefore, 1T IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this ,_-;;"_E: - e X W ] - g;;z; -é::inn ;
i D | -~ SALEE Lomn; ~sulaner
| day of July 1921 that the Petition for Zoning Varlances to permit o U:j ! : j\ g GE T e Date____July 15, 1987
ol y orzan E. Gerber. AICE Meane.. TTTTeemseseemecmmcemnea
Al lot widths of 50 feet in lieu of the reguired 55 feet for Lots 97 and 98 be and :h ‘ih . mﬂ.""ﬁi{lﬁ'ﬂ'ﬂ‘tmiag 'IEE.EE;EI:E -
; . Kl e :
iz hereby GRANTED, from and after the date of this Order, subject to the rollow- o e I.“_j , 2 F‘-‘"""-....._
4 i :.."': I Yo ay 3 SLWE:T_--EEDJMEEHHPE_ No. 88-35-4
| ing restrictions which are ccnditions precedent to the rellel granted hereln: E.a & - ° : - Y B A4 TUtEeeeaT =A
1y : = M
| 1. The Petitioner may apply for her bullding permit and be I \ P il 3. - E: - ‘!'
granted same upon recelpt of this Order; however, Petl- ] : ) . -l LI
tioner 1s hereby made aware that proceeding at this ' ; 30 | 30 |as 3s|s0ér|., ' I L On the busia of the Inforaation subsits
Liso s 8t Wer Own isk L Sheh TioR 4y One SR 8 . £00° T e : I Tore 1s Spport the granting of this pequest. thg ", Poritioner, this sfrice
% ble appellate process from this Order has expired. If, _ E'h E . ! - * 5*“-::“-11 the area are §0 faet P ﬂ:?:::”* The P?titignﬂ-.‘ states that mose
Fo for whatever reason, thils Order is reversed, the Peti- ! : ' :.' : Weiiing and that i ip the :1-5'..'1!; of a 1;:’“15&1!.“* delineates bys pne ad facent
i tioner would be required to return, and be responsivle e s - 0 | foot wide lgt, n
for returning, said property to its original condition. =! N E .
g B ad2g - N
2. Compliance with the Chesapeake Bey Critical Area com- - b S =£ - '
ments submitted by the Director of Planning, dated Q s 5
July 13, 1987, attached hereto and made a part of this %
Ordes. E § NEG/JGH/af
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Zoning Iten # 45T Zgnglddlmﬂmttnmm’ H-2¢-8 7
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( ) Prior to razing of existing structure/s, petitioner must contact the Divisiom
of Water Quality and Waste Managesent at L54-3768, regarding removal and/or

BALTIMORE COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

o BALTI MORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Zoning Commissioner

o

cci Mr. Richard A. Hess

"i:| L B A9 Office of Planning and Zoning dieposal of potentially hazardous materials and solid wastes.
'f.ﬂ' C. Rickard Moore mﬂ Dgir;mﬂgilm ( )} Any abandoned underground storage tanke containing gasoline, waste oil, sol-
_r| covwTy orrice mise, Ms. Mildred L. 0'Neal Acting Director " ..5/ 7 vents, etc., must have the contents removed by a licensed hauler and either
" Towson, maryland 21304 12 N. Patterson Park Avenue Zoning Item # m . Zoning Advisory Committes Meeting of - s be removed from the property or properly backfilled. Prior to removal or
£ Baltimore, Maryland 21231 . ] abandonment, owner must contact the Divieion of Water Quality and Waute
' “4 o ; N 80 - C No. B8=15=A Property Owner: M u{ 0 W Managemeni at L3L4-3768.
1 RE: Item No. 480 - Case No. 88-35- . .
% Petitioner: Mildred L. O'Heal ) . Digtriot ‘,.»'5 ( ) Soil percolation teste (have been/must be) conducted.
i RRELCIOR CONing Narkames Looation: M". E ; ﬁl ﬂn?.mﬂmm HI: 2::;11 have expired Pl-tit:l.ml: should contact
Dear Msz. O'Nesl: % June 10, 1987 Water Supply __a:ukﬁd" Sewage Disposal +9e Division of Environmental Support Services to determine whether
i . 0" ' i additional teste are required.
:_:;‘:::H?:“q The Zoning Flans Advisory Committee has reviewed the plans COMMENTS: ARE ! ( ) Where water wells are to be used as a source of water supply, a well meeting
: bmitien with Bhe Sbovesroferefcad peuition. @ oo oL oMinE ( ) Prior to approval of a Bullding Permit for construction, Tenovation and/or the minimum Baltimore County Standards must be drilled,
ey comments are not intended to indicate the appropriateness ol t Mr. Arnold Jablon £ squl t for existing or proposed food mervice facility,
g Traffic Enginesring zoning action requested, bul to assure that all parties are made Zoing Commisslongr mtﬁﬂt;ﬁn o .:1 lmn“ﬂ:ﬁ ot be subsitted to the Plans Review ( ) Elm:ith Seetion 13-117 of the Baltimore County Code, the water
| State Roads Cosaission aware of plans or problems with regard to the development plans County Office Building E.u]“mi Frvironmental Support Services, for firal reviev and approval. 1 be until
i o i iy T Towsanly Barylend 21201 b e e st T SeTeseelEks mmat b asoceglashed
.I:':} Health Doparssent mendatlions as to the suitability of the requested Zoning. Dear Mr. Jablon: () m::ﬂ:utg:“'ﬂi:lim of l.{r Pollution Control, m.jﬁg;, to obtain reguire- EE&WM of property and approval of Puilding Permit
: s for installation/s before work b : A
B eiiiior cearecen B L e R . e A o e The Degiastment of Trafiic buplpearing has oo commpnts: for taes () & perSit to construot from the Divislon of ALr Pollution Control 1s Tequired { ) #rior to ccoupancy approval, the potability of the water supply must be .
et LR S ATLIANE Committee at this t!=me that offer or request i:::"-:matmn on  your number 469, 471, 474, 475, 4?5. 481, 483, 470, 472, and 479. for such items as paint processes, underground gasoline storage tank /s verified by collection of bactericlogical and chemical water samples. dt
X Board of Cdusation petition. If similar comments from the remalning meémbera are wera ) ahd othar poent or process which exhausts , -
£ foming fieinigtratien received, I will forward them to you. Otherwise, any comment Lhat Very truly yours, {E;Tﬂmrllm or : any equi ( )} If submiseion of plans the Emglhﬂﬂ Group is ﬂwf a Hydro- -
¢k 15 ok intareutive i1l e placed i BIE DEamibg- Eiie. . IRIN Cj: ' ( ) X permit to construct from the Division of Adr Pollution Control is required _ Environmental Effects Report mus watamiited, v
fie=| Eﬂ::::::‘ petitlon: wis BQCCPUER. LR BN o0 A O s TUEaAR 3 " for any charbroiler cperstion which has a total cooking surface area of five { Othurs Vet , T sl _ . e - o
Al filing certificate and a hearing scheduled accordingly. . (S) square fest or mare. . : . i
Michael 5. Flanigan : e
et Very truly yours, Traffic Engineer Associate 11 ( ) Prior to approval of a Fullding Permit Application for rencvations to exist- i _.___‘r‘_ : A .gg.-ﬂiui ﬂ* o, ' L e giin & ﬁ;%
7 gf AQ‘?“/ ing or construction of new health care facilities, complete plans and H 1 TR ; e
' .\‘fri.'..-r MSF:1t specifications of the bullding, food pervice area and type of equipment to adraenanislet Tandaemest Q 1 Al it td i Ladlavinyg FF
5 : be used for the food service operatic. sust be submitted to the Plans Review b EE | ~ ﬂ I ] f =
T haiten and Approval Section, Division of Englneering and Maintenance, State Department . iy
2 and approval. i
w:'r_ﬂ Zoning Flans Advisory Coemittee of Health and Mental Hygiene for reviev )
' Prior to new conatruction or substantial alteration of public swimming E"._.
ﬁ JED:b}is £ iy m‘ﬁ pool, bathhouse, saunas, whirlpools, hot tubs, wvater and severage E,..
e « facilities or other appurtenances pertaining to health and safety; two (2) 30
o _hgll Enclosures copies of plans and specifications zust be subzitted to the Baltimore County E‘I:'!
-l t of Health for review and approval. For more cozplete information,

contact the Reorsational Hygiens Section, Division of Environmental Support

. i« .':i
i 42C1 Fullerton Avenue =
IFL * Bastimore, Maryland 21236 Saryioe. b
o) Prior to cpproval for a nursery mchool, owner or applicant must cosply with e

i 1277 Nelghbors Avenue
! Baltimore, Maryland 21237

the Divieion of Maternal end Child Health.

' the
If lubricaticon work and oll changes are perforsed at thie location,
() method p::ﬂﬂr: for the elimination of wasts oil oust be in accordance j f] m ;

with Water Resources Administration regquirements.

= A

WWQ | /86

WWOQ 2 LfER

P TIMORE COUNTY, mul.um

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

June 9, 1887
L4207 Fullertopn Avenue
Baltimore, Md. 21236

Psul H. Reincke
Chiel

May 28, 1987 yo._ Arnold Jablon Date___ w13, I o

Mr. Arnold Jablon Zoning Commissioner
S aionts FROM £;_gerber, MCP, Director
'%ﬁg of ﬁmn i:'-q and foning

Office of Planning and Zoning
i Baltimore County Office Building Mﬁwﬁgﬁgﬁiﬁliﬂa Findings- Mildred L. 0'Neal
b

Towson, MD 21204

Re: Variance petitlon 480

Re: Property Owner: Mildred L. O'Neal {critical area)
Location: NW/S Miles Road, 184.40' S, Greenbank Road

In sccordence with Section 8-1B13 of the Chesapeake Bay Critical
Law and the July 8, 1985 Dpinion from the County sttorney, it is hereby

Item No.: 480 Zoning Agenda: 5/26/87 my "findings" that the proposed development will comply with the terms S Mr. Arnocld Jablon
G of Section B-1813(a} for minimizing adverse impacts on water qﬂﬂli}? ra& i * 111 W. Chesapeake Avenue
tlemen: snd protecting identified habitats, provided thal the zoning petition s e wetond. Fouson, Marylang 27204 muderS L. O NIdL
is conditioned on complisnce with the following requirements: 2, e e he : s

-4
-
—

Pursuant to your request, the referenced property has been surveyed this
Mrmnﬂﬂumhlwnrhdﬂmm'l'mmlicﬁlum?mnm

tnhmrtu:udurhmlmrumdintnthufhulplmﬁurﬂmFmrty.

Dear Mr, Jablon:

- .
o R Wt S |
i = L N
&

. One (1) major deciduous trees, or two (2) conifers, or
: two Ez:lll uiﬂnr deciduous I’.I‘lﬂ'iﬂ planted and maintained on
the lat. A combination of these three tree types ls acceplable

ided that 1,000 square feet of trew cover is provided. A
I;:ﬂr;n ducidtmn.truu is estimated to cover 1,000 square feet
and @ minor deciduous or conifer 500 square Teet. Any exislting
trees that are to remain can be credited toward meeting these

requirements.

2. Storm water runoff from impervious surfaces essociated with
this petition should be directed over previous areas such as
lawn to encourage maximum infiltration.

T

$.

In regards to the varlance petitlon 480, I would like the
cpportunity to flle for a bullding perzift pending the zoning
varlence,

The reason for this requerst is to speed vp the walting
process. I was 111 advised in planning and thls has tied me up
for approximately T=9 months total.

([ ) 2. A second means of vehicle access is required for the site.
[ ) 3. The vehicle dead end condition shown at
EXCEEDS the maximum allowed Dy the Fire Department,

{ 1 a. The site shall be made to comply with all applicable parts of the
Fire Prevention Code prior to ocrupancy or beginning of operation.

Since this is a very small Issue and I was verbally assured
there would be no major problem, 1 would appreciate allowing
the permit progress to begin.

Thank you for your kind cooperatlion in this matter.

singerely,
bl
?{1 ard A. Héss

rman/L. Gerber, » Director
office of Planning and Zoning

A { x) 5. The buildings and structures existing or proposed on the site shall

canply with all applicable requirements of the National Pire Pro- LA

. tection Association Standard Mo. 101 "Life Safety Code,” 1976 edition NEG/PJS/ jam S
‘ prior to occupancy. cc: Robert W. Sheesley oD X
Janic Outen

( ) 6. Site plans are approved, as drawm. Tim Dl.?ln b

David Fields o
{ , _:l The Fire Prevention Bureau has no Wu{qu-ﬁhr—u.“.. Jim Haswell .l'_"‘..

- y - _ Tom Vidmar :

People's Counsel

L0

ZONING OFFIC!
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May 1, 1987
4201 Fullerton Avenue
Baltimore, Md, 21236

665-2412

Mr. Jim Dyer
Department of Zoning
Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr. Dyer:

Approximately three months ago I was speaking with Mr.
Harry Grace in regards to Lot 97 and 98 on Miles Road for in-
fornation on obtalining twe bullding permits. He graciously
€rew this bullding sketch (Exhlibit A) and asked me to check with
Planning, Room 406, in the new court bullding which I did.
Andrea said the plan was satisfactory with thelr dspartment. I
then proceeded to have a drawing made (Exhibit B) from thia
sketch. The deawing was then truned down becauss they sald yveo
could not change boundaries in a critical Bay Arsa Zone.

Since I was, 111 advised on my initial contact with that
department, I would like to request an immediate hearing as scon
as posible as to what I may do to expidite this matter.

Thank you for any conslderation you will glve In this
matter.

Sincerely,

Richard A. Hess

® &
ZONTNG DESCRIPTION

Beginning on the NW/S of Miles Road 184.40 ft. 5. of the
centerline of Greenbank Road. Being lots # 97 and 98, Section B
on the plat of Oliver Beach, Book # 14, Folio 37, Contalning 0.46
Eross acreage in the 15th. election district.
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o Department of Zoning
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{i Dear Mr. Dyer:
[l
i Approximately three months ago 1 was speaking with Mr. .
o Harry Grace in regards to Lot 97 and 98 on Miles Road lor in-
=1 forsation on obtaining two bullding permlts. He graclously
£ dreW this bullding sketch (Exhiblt A) and asked me to chech with
i Planning, foom 406, In the new court bullding which I did.
i Andrea sald the plan was satisfactory with their department. |
£ then proceeded to have a drawlng maoe (Exhibit B) lrom this
[ sketch. The drawing was then truned down because they sald you
o could not change boundaries in a critical Bay Area Zone,
e
ﬁﬁ Since ! was, L1l advised on my Inltlal contact wWith that
L department, I would like to request an lmmedliate hearlng as soon
e as posible as to what I may do to expldite thiz matter. .
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| Together with the buildings and improvements thereupon erectied, mide or boing and all and -I.."
8 [ ! s T This Dee [' Sl = S : ' every the rights, alleys, ways, waters, privileges, appurterances and advantages, to the same i
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Sl v of the second part. r41dred L. O'Neal, it
s : “I““ i tion . :  the . it helrs and assigns, .
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g da hereby grant and convey unto the said party of the second part, her not done or suTered *o be done any act, matier or thing whatsoever, to encumber the propedty II__H
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Tegether with the buildings and impmwmnu ih-.-rnupnn eree
every ihe rights, alleys, ways, waters, privileges, appurtenances and advantages,

belonging, or anywise appertaining.

to the same

ribed
To ave and To Hold the said lots of ground and premises, above dese

nd mentioned, and hereby intended to be conveyed; together with the rights, privileges, appurie-
rances and advantages thereto belonging or appertaining unto and to the proper use and benefit
of the sald party of the recond part, her

helrs and assigns,

in fee simple.

And the said partias of the first part hereby covenant that the ¥ have
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kereby conveyed; that they wﬂlmmtm&ﬂlrﬂupmpmrmnuﬁmdlht ther will
execute such further assurances of the same as may be requisite.

Witness the hand and seal of said grantor o .
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Seate of Maryland,Zaltizore County . to wilk:

1 Heuny Cearory, That on this | Z#v.  day of Jul¥ L1983

before me, the subscriber, a Notary Public of the State of Maryland, in and ferZaltizore Souniy
personally appeared Leo L. Otieal ard Mildred L. O'leal
L}

s ewn to rme for satisfactorily proven) o be the perzonis) whote namels) is/are subscribed to

she within Instrument and acknowledged that ch ey exeouted the same for the purposes thereln
eontsined, and in my presence signed and sealed the same.
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Together with the bulldings and Improveménts thereupon l.-rtt‘llg. m§de or being and all and

every the rights, alleys, ways, waters, privileges, appurtenances and advantages, to the same

belanging, or anyw Je appertaining.

To Have and To Hold the said lots of ground and premises, sbove described
and menticned, and hereby intended to be conveyed; together with the rights, privileges, appusrie-

nances and advantages theroto belonging or appertaining unto and to the proper use and benefit

of the said party of the seccnd part, her

in fee simple.

And the said parties of the first part hereby coverant that The ¥ have
not done or suflired 1o be done any act, matter or thing whatsoever, to encumber the property
hereby conveyed; that they  will warrant specially the property granted and that the  wall
execute such further assurances of the same as may be requisite.

Witness the hand and seal of =aid grantor
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State of Maryland,Z3l%izome County . to wil:

1 Hizu=y Covroy, That on this {2t day of July L1983 :-" !
befcre me, the subscriber, a Notary Public of the State of Maryland, in and ferZaltizcre Jounty 'i'.'I.'-,_ ;
, personally appeared Leo L. O'Nesl asd Mildred L. O'Fenl *

imown 1o me (or satisfactorily proven) to be the personis) whose namels) is/are subscrited to
the within Instrument and acknowledged that th ey execuled the same for the purposes thereln

centained, and in my presence signed and sealed the same.

Ix Winve=s Wemaor, 1 hereunto set my hand and cofficial seal
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